    Brand Owned by Technity Solutions Inc
      -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1/3
FTTX Terminal Box Introduction
Features
1. High compatibility: can be assembled different fiber adapter.
2. Factory pre-installation or field installation
3. Strong enough: working under 1200N pulling force long term.

Output type H Optic, Mini SC, MINI IP, Optitap  Hoptic, Mini SC, MINI IP, VA , Optitap
Extend type Closed  Hoptic, Mini SC, MINI IP , Optitap
Ordering Information
FTTx Terminal Box product is high customized products, the ordering information just be used as the reference for customer
order:
1. FTTx Terminal Box with PLC splitter:
1.) Input and output are all connectors;
No. P/N Product Description
1 CY-SPT-104-TAPCSCA 1x4 Splitter terminal with external MINI IP Optitap compatible ports,
input port with Optitap compatible ports too, load with 5 PCS
MINI IP SC Adapter , inside is PLC Splitter with SC/APC
connector
2 CY-SPT-106-TAPCSCA 1x6 Splitter terminal with external MINI IP Optitap compatible ports,
input port with Optitap compatible ports too, load with 7 PCS
MINI IP SC Adapter , inside is PLC Splitter with SC/APC
connector
3 CY-SPT-108-TAPCSCA 1x8 Splitter terminal with external MINI IP Optitap compatible ports,
input port with Optitap compatible ports too, load with 9 PCS
    Brand Owned by Technity Solutions Inc
      -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  5/3
MINI IP SC Adapter , inside is PLC Splitter with SC/APC
connector
4 CY-SPT-112-TAPCSCA 1x12 Splitter terminal with external MINI IP Optitap compatible ports,
input port with Optitap compatible ports too, load with 12 PCS
MINI IP SC Adapter , inside is PLC Splitter with SC/APC
connector
2.) Input is drop cable and output are all connectors;
No. P/N Product Description
1 CY-SPT-104-TAPP010BF 1x4 splitter terminal with external MINI IP Optitap compatible ports, input load with 100
feet (31m) of stubbed flat drop cable, SM G657A2 PE jacket ,inside PBT tube with 250u
bare fiber; Output load with 4 PCS MINI IP SC Adapter, inside is fiber direct connection
2 CY-SPT-106-TAPP010BF 1x6 splitter terminal with external MINI IP Optitap compatible ports, input load with 100
feet (31m) of stubbed flat drop cable, SM G657A2 PE jacket ,inside PBT tube with 250u
bare fiber; Output load with 6 PCS MINI IP SC Adapter, inside is fiber direct connection
3 CY-SPT-108-TAPP010BF 1x8 splitter terminal with external MINI IP Optitap compatible ports, input load with 100
feet (31m) of stubbed flat drop cable, SM G657A2 PE jacket ,inside PBT tube with 250u
bare fiber; Output load with 8 PCS MINI IP SC Adapter, inside is fiber direct connection
4 CY-SPT-112-TAPP010BF 1x12 splitter terminal with external MINI IP Optitap compatible ports, input load with 100
feet (31m) of stubbed flat drop cable, SM G657A2 PE jacket ,inside PBT tube with 250u
bare fiber; Output load with 12 PCS MINI IP SC Adapter, inside is fiber direct connection
2. FTTx Terminal Box with 4~12 Ct drop cable input and 4~12 connector as output;\
No. P/N Product Description